FEATURES
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
ORDERING OPTIONS
RECOMMENDED ACCESSORIES
136
RAXXESS SERIES
Click
chiefmfg.com
CALL
800.582.6480
FAX
877.894.6918
POTR   Pull-out Rack
Heavy-duty STEEL
construction
12-gauge steel frame holds 300 lbs (136 kg).
INNOVATIVE DESIGN
Rack extends 20" (508 mm) from frame
for access to equipment and cables. Perfect
design for installing in existing cabinets
or millwork.
CABLE Management
Includes integrated cable management system
with 7U rear rack rail.
SAFETY
Locks in the closed position to keep
equipment from moving.
branding panel option
Finish option
Black Wrinkle Powder Coat  n
IN-WALL
Model Rack Height
Overall Depth
(A)
Usable Depth
(B)
Height
(C)
POTR-8 8 space 18.9" (480 mm) 18.4" (467 mm) 16.6" (421 mm)
POTR-9 9 space 18.9" (480 mm) 18.4" (467 mm) 18.3" (465 mm)
POTR-10 10 space 18.9" (480 mm) 18.4" (467 mm) 20.1" (509 mm)
POTR-11 11 space 18.9" (480 mm) 18.4" (467 mm) 21.8" (554 mm)
POTR-12 12 space 18.9" (480 mm) 18.4" (467 mm) 23.6" (598 mm)
POTR-13 13 space 18.9" (480 mm) 18.4" (467 mm) 25.3" (643 mm)
POTR-14 14 space 18.9" (480 mm) 18.4" (467 mm) 27.1" (687 mm)
POTR-15 15 space 18.9" (480 mm) 18.4" (467 mm) 28.8" (732 mm)
POTR-16 16 space 18.9" (480 mm) 18.4" (467 mm) 30.6" (776 mm)
POTR-17 17 space 18.9" (480 mm) 18.4" (467 mm) 32.3" (821 mm)
C
B
A
1
2
3
4
ROTRS  n  �Component Shelf
NAPDH11  n  �Rack Mount Power
Distribution
Front View Side View
For a complete list of rack accessories see page 172.
5
1
2
3
4
5